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M.A.I Geography Semester I1 (Academic Autonomy) Theory Examination

Time: 11:00 to 01:00 pm

April - 2014
PROGRAMME

Semester I1

Centre: Department of Geography

W Date Name of the Paper Paper No.
?10. 16-04-2014 Wednesday Oceanography GEO 403
2. 119-04-2014 Saturday Geography of Water GEO 404

Resources
3. |22-04-2014 Tuesday Geography of Population GEO 424

M.A.II Geography Semester IV (Academic Autonomy) Theory Examination

April - 2014
PROGRAMME

Time: 11:00 to 01:00 pm

Semester IV

Centre: Department of Geography

[7Sr. Date Name of the Paper Paper No.
No.
1. 117-04-2014 Thursda y | Settlement Geography GEO 407
2. |21-04-2014 Monday Political Geography GEO 408
3. | 23-04-2014 Wednesday Biogeography GEO 427
L £




Dr. Babasaheb Amb

URL: http://bamua.digita]university.ac

Result Ledger For

edkar marathwada University,

Aurangabad

: Faculty of social sciences

Faculty -

Course - M.A. Geography
Course Code :

Mode of Learning ! Regular
Pattern ! June-2011
Branch : No Branch

Course Part
Course Part Term

Event

: Apr-2014

Paper Level Details:-

Code

GEO-407
GEO-408
GEO-454
GEO-428
GEO-427
CSC591
CsC592
CsSC593
CSI1591
CSI592
CSI1593
MAT-513
PHY-445
BOT-SC
200-591
Z00-582
Z00-592
Z00-581
Z00-593
HIS-542

ECO-541

PSC-sC-01
PAD-SC
S0C-541
EDU SC-4
PSY-413
Com-SC-600
MAR-405
HIN-541
ENG S-146
URD-44?
PAL-542
SAN542
SAN543

FAT-74
FAT-78
FAT-85

| Paper Name

settlement Geography

Political Geograp y
Practical-1v

Remote Sensing Techniques
Biogeography

Introduction to MATLAB
Programming in VB.NET

Computer Animation & Simulation
Introduction to MATLAB
Programming in VB.NET

Computer Animation & Simulation
Discrete Mathematics

Advanced Sensor Technology
Medicinal Plants

Apiculture

Sericulture

wWild Tife & nature interpretation
Pisciculture

Personality Development

Dalit Movement under Dr. Ambedkar
(1920-1956)

¢ M.A. Geography Second Year
: M.A. Geography Fourth Semester

|Credits]|

[Introduction to Broadly Applicable |

Mathematical and Statistical
Methods

[Human Rights in India

office mManagement

NGO"s and Development

Teaching skills

Positive Psychology
Entrepreneurship Development
Nature in writing & Understanding
Anuvad Vidnyan
Communication®skills in English
urdu Adab

A History of Pali Literature
Introduction to Sanskrit Poetics
History of Modern-sanskrit
Literature

[Introduction to visual
Art/Appreciation of Art
|Introduction to visual
Art/Appreciation of Art
[Introduction to visual

i S i ot N N N N N T

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
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Grade Template Name
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